
Bowl Location Date
Gildan New Mexico Bowl Albuquerque, NM Sat., Dec. 21
Las Vegas Bowl Las Vegas, NV Sat., Dec. 21
Famous Idaho Potato Bowl Boise, ID Sat., Dec. 21
R+L Carriers New Orleans Bowl New Orleans, LA Sat., Dec. 21
Beef 'O' Brady's Bowl St. Petersburg St. Petersburg, FL Mon., Dec. 23
Sheraton Hawaii Bowl Honolulu, HI Tue., Dec. 24
Little Caesars Pizza Bowl Detroit, MI Thu., Dec. 26
San Diego County CU Poinsettia Bowl San Diego, CA Thu., Dec. 26
Military Bowl Annapolis, MD Fri., Dec. 27
Texas Bowl Houston, TX Fri., Dec. 27
Kraft Fight Hunger Bowl San Francisco, CA Fri., Dec. 27
New Era Pinstripe Bowl Bronx, NY Sat., Dec. 28
Belk Bowl Charlotte, NC Sat., Dec. 28
Russell Athletic Bowl Orlando, FL Sat., Dec. 28
Buffalo Wild Wings Bowl Tempe, AZ Sat., Dec. 28
Bell Helicopter Armed Forces Bowl Fort Worth, TX Mon., Dec. 30
Franklin Amer. Mort. Music City Bowl Nashville, TN Mon., Dec. 30
Valero Alamo Bowl San Antonio, TX Mon., Dec. 30
Bridgepoint Education Holiday Bowl San Diego, CA Mon., Dec. 30
AdvoCare V100 Bowl Shreveport, LA Tue., Dec. 31
Hyundai Sun Bowl El Paso, TX Tue., Dec. 31
AutoZone Liberty Bowl Memphis, TN Tue., Dec. 31
Chick-fil-A Bowl Atlanta, GA Tue., Dec. 31
TaxSlayer.com Gator Bowl Jacksonville, FL Wed., Jan. 1
Heart of Dallas Bowl Dallas, TX Wed., Jan. 1
Capital One Bowl Orlando, FL Wed., Jan. 1
Outback Bowl Tampa, FL Wed., Jan. 1
Rose Bowl Game Pasadena, CA Wed., Jan. 1
Tostitos Fiesta Bowl Glendale, AZ Wed., Jan. 1
Allstate Sugar Bowl New Orleans, LA Thu., Jan. 2
AT&T Cotton Bowl Classic Arlington, TX Fri., Jan. 3
Discover Orange Bowl Miami Gardens, FL Fri., Jan. 3
BBVA Compass Bowl Birmingham, AL Sat., Jan. 4
GoDaddy Bowl Mobile, AL Sun., Jan. 5
BCS National Championship Game Pasadena, CA Mon., Jan. 6
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